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All Employees at:

HP MDI, Nigdi.
HPTTI, Talegaon.

rd

HP MDI, NIGDI
December 21, 2022,

MDI: DPB: HR

National/Festival Holidays-2023

The employees at HP MDI, Nigdi and HP Technical Training Institute, Talegaon will observe
the following National /Festival Holidays during the year 2023:

Sr.No. Holiday /Festival Date Month Year Day
1 Republic Day 26 January 2023 | Thursday
2 Holi (Dhulivandan) 07 March 2023 | Tuesday
3 Gudi Padwa 22 March 2023 | Wednesday
4 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2023 Friday
5 Maharashtra Day/ Labour Day 01 May 2023 Monday
6 Independence Day 15 August 2023 | Tuesday
7 Ganesh Chaturthi 19 September | 2023 | Tuesday
8 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2023 Monday
9 Dussehra 24 October 2023 Tuesday
10 Christmas Day 25 December | 2023 Monday
OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS -2023 : ANY TWO
| Sr.No. Holiday /Festival Date Month Year Day

1 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti | 10 March 2023 Friday
2 Raksha Bandhan 30 August 2023 | Wednesday
3 Diwali / Bali Pratipada 14 November | 2023 | Tuesday
4 Bhaubij 15 November | 2023 | Wednesday
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PRAVEEN KUMAR

Principal -HPMDI
CC: ED-HR, PH-7

CC: GM-Capability Building, PH-7




